Cerner PowerChart Ambulatory Clinical Orientation 2024

Date

Monday, January 8™

PC-AMB-CS
~ Time
0800-1400

Location
Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, January 22"

Monday, February 5t

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

M

Monday, March 4

onday, February 1

gth 0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

M

Monday, April 8"

onday, March 18"

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, April 22"

Monday, May 6%

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, May 20t

Monday, June 3

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, June 17t

Monday, July 15

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, July 15t

Monday, August 5t

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, September 16t 0800-1400 Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, August 26%

Monday, October 7t

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, October 21t

Monday, November 4

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, November 18t

Monday, December 2"

0800-1400

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275

Bldg 58: Room 275

Monday, December 16t

0800-1400

Bldg 58: Room 275




